User Manual
WISE-1540
M2.COM Mesh Network IoT Node
WISE-1540 User Manual 1
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2016
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right
to make improvements in the products described in this manual at any time without

Part No. Description
9696150000E ASS'Y WISE-DB1500 A101-1 M2.COM CARRIER
Ordering Information
Part No. WISE-1540WMB-SDA10
Description WISE-1540 M2.COM Mesh network IoT Node
Part No. WISE-3310-D100L1E
Description WISE-3310 Mesh Network IoT Gateway, 100-Nodes
Part No. WISE-3310-D200L1E
Description WISE-3310 Mesh Network IoT Gateway, 200-Nodes
WISE-1540 User Manual 7
WISE-1540 User Manual 8
Safety Instructions